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Recipient

Art in Oregon

The Artback

Bloomin' Boutique

Canby Arts Association

Chapel Theatre

Charbonneau Arts

City of Milwaukie

Clackamas County Arts Alliance

Clackamas Repertory Theatre

FolkTime

Forests Forever

Imagine Theatre

Lake Oswego Preservation Society

Mark Prairie Historical Society

Masque Alfresco

Milwaukie Historical Society

Rex Putnam Music Boosters

Rose City Brass Quintet

Sandy Actors Theatre

TriptheDark

Wilsonville Arts & Culture Council
21 grants

Amount funded
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2,500
2,500
2,500
1,200
2,500
2,128
1,200
2,500
2,500
1,200
2,500
1,000
2,478
2,500
2,415
2,499
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2,375

917
2,500
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44,912

City
Oregon City
Estacada
Oregon City
Canby
Milwaukie
Wilsonville
Milwaukie
Oregon City
Oregon City
Oregon City
Oregon City
Happy Valley
Lake Oswego
Canby
Lake Oswego
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Portland
Sandy
Milwaukie

Wilsonville

Title
Operating Support Grant
Dreams to a Happy Life Mural 2022

Art & Craft Supplies for Disadvantaged Children
Canby Festival of Arts - Through the Looking Glass Art Festival

Operating Support Grant

More Display Opportunities in Expanded Exhibit Space

Funding Priority

Operating Support

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Operating Support

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Honoring local connections: The 80th anniversary of the Japanese-American 1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported

An Unprecedented Year: Youth Respond to COVID-19

Desperate Measures, a West Coast musical premiere

Open doors to cultural awareness

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Design and Build Two Interpretive Signs for the Clatskanie Mountain Lookou 2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Imagine Theatre Scholarship Fund - Supporting Families in Accessing Theatr: 2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Enhanced electrical and exhibit lighting for the Iron Workers Museum on Wi 2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Mark Prairie School: Recovering from Disaster
2022 Summer Park Tour - “Winnie the Pooh and Lao-tzu Too”

Performance at the Museum
Xylophone replacement
Clackamas County Concert Series
Operating Support Grant

Season 12 - A Murder Mystery
Operating Support Grant

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Operating Support

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Operating Support




