Project Grants 2022					
Year	Recipient	Amount funded	City	Title	Funding Priority
2022	Art in Oregon	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	Operating Support Grant	Operating Support
2022	The Artback	\$ 2,500	Estacada	Dreams to a Happy Life Mural 2022	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Bloomin' Boutique	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	Art & Craft Supplies for Disadvantaged Children	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Canby Arts Association	\$ 1,200	Canby	Canby Festival of Arts - Through the Looking Glass Art Festival	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Chapel Theatre	\$ 2,500	Milwaukie	Operating Support Grant	Operating Support
2022	Charbonneau Arts	\$ 2,128	Wilsonville	More Display Opportunities in Expanded Exhibit Space	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	City of Milwaukie	\$ 1,200	Milwaukie	Honoring local connections: The 80th anniversary of the Japanese-America	n 1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2022	Clackamas County Arts Alliance	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	An Unprecedented Year: Youth Respond to COVID-19	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Clackamas Repertory Theatre	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	Desperate Measures, a West Coast musical premiere	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	FolkTime	\$ 1,200	Oregon City	Open doors to cultural awareness	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Forests Forever	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	Design and Build Two Interpretive Signs for the Clatskanie Mountain Lookou	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Imagine Theatre	\$ 1,000	Happy Valley	Imagine Theatre Scholarship Fund - Supporting Families in Accessing Theatr	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Lake Oswego Preservation Society	\$ 2,478	Lake Oswego	Enhanced electrical and exhibit lighting for the Iron Workers Museum on W	7 2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Mark Prairie Historical Society	\$ 2,500	Canby	Mark Prairie School: Recovering from Disaster	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Masque Alfresco	\$ 2,415	Lake Oswego	2022 Summer Park Tour - "Winnie the Pooh and Lao-tzu Too"	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Milwaukie Historical Society	\$ 2,499	Milwaukie	Performance at the Museum	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Rex Putnam Music Boosters	\$ 2,500	Milwaukie	Xylophone replacement	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Rose City Brass Quintet	\$ 2,375	Portland	Clackamas County Concert Series	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Sandy Actors Theatre	\$ 917	Sandy	Operating Support Grant	Operating Support
2022	TriptheDark	\$ 2,500	Milwaukie	Season 12 - A Murder Mystery	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2022	Wilsonville Arts & Culture Council	\$ 2,500	Wilsonville	Operating Support Grant	Operating Support
2022	21 grants	\$ 44,912			